
Name E-mail Company Street Address City State Zip Cell Phone/Direct Line

1
Brian Zimmerman bimmerman@f-w.com Farnsworth Group 5613 DTC Pking Greenwood Village Co 80111 303.312.4605

2
Robert Thornbrugh rthornbrugh@valhallaengineering.com Valhalla Engineering Group LLC 700 W Hampden Ave Englewood Co 80110 303.877.9669

3
Willie Womack wwomack@catorruma.com Cator Ruma & Associates 896 Tabor St. Lakewood Co 80112 303.324.9547

4
Todd Nicoll nicolltodd@stanleygroup.com Stanley Consultants 8000 S. Chester St. STE 400 Centennial  Co 80112 303.324.9547

5
John Misuraca john.misuraca@equipmentshare.com Equipment Sharew 4037 Salazar Way Fredrick Co 80504 573.397.3126

6
Greg Peterson gpeterson@g2ce.com G2 Consulting Engineers, Inc 5000 Goodman St. Unit 100 Timnath Co 80547 970.396.0329

7
Sterling Embers sterling.embers@clarkenersen.com Clark & Enersen 123 N. College Ave STE 200 Ft. Collins Co 80524 913.314.8151

8
Matt Guerin mguerin@rmhgroup.com The RMH Group 12600 W. Colfax Ave STE A400 Lakewood Co 80215 303.312.4605
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2026-042M25 Renovate Variable Flow Chilled Water Systems Michener and Candelaria Phase 1 of 2
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Sign in sheet:  9/23/2025 1:00PM
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